

S. No. 149

Suppl. Cause List

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT SRINAGAR**

WP(C) No. 514/2024

CM No. 1391/2024

Mst. Saja and Ors.

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Bilal Ahmad Malla, Advocate

**Vs.**

UT of J&K and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through:

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

18.03.2024

Notice.

Dasti notice is also permitted.

Put up on 29.04.2024.

**(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)**  
**JUDGE**

**SRINAGAR**

18.03.2024

Manzoor